
   2026 – 2027 SCHOOL YEAR TUITION / FEE SCHEDULE  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
All new students are required to submit an application and required paperwork for the Admissions Committee to review, prior to paying. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuition payments will be divided into 10 monthly payments. 

Please see Mrs. Reynolds in the Finance Office to set up your payment plan. 

*School yearbook and school t-shirt are included.  

 

PRESCHOOL  
 

*Preschoolers must be potty trained and not need any assistance. 

 

Enrollment Fee (non-refundable and paid upon acceptance) …..…...……..…..…....………….………….... 

 

Activity / Book Usage Fee: Due by May 1
st
 (non-refundable)…………………………………………………. 

 

Full-Day Yearly Tuition (8:00am-3:00pm)…………………..…………………………….………….…………. 

 

Half-Day Yearly Tuition (8:00am-11:45am)…………………….………………………………………………. 

 

*Two-Day and Three-Day options possibly available. 

 

$    150.00 

 

$    350.00 

 

$ 6,796.00 

 

$ 3,726.00 

 

 

ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

*Kindergarten - 8
th

 Grade: Monday – Friday 8:00am - 3:00pm (must be 5 by September 1
st
 for Kindergarten) 

 

Enrollment Fee (non-refundable and paid upon acceptance) …...…………...……. ……………………....... 

 

Activity / Book Usage Fee: Due by May 1
st
 (non-refundable)……………...……...…...……………………… 

 

Yearly Tuition………………………………………………………………………………………………………... 

 

*Kindergarten and Eighth Grade students have an additional graduation fee……….……..……..………… 

 

$     150.00 

 

$     350.00 

 

$  9,375.00 

 

$    125.00 

EXTENDED CARE PRICES 

 

Extended Care prices are broken down into weekly amounts 
 

Enrollment Fee per student……………………………………………..…………………………..…………….. 

 

Morning Care Only (7:00am-8:00am)……………………………………………………………………...…….. 

 

Afternoon Care Only (3:00pm-6:00pm)………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

Both Morning and Afternoon Care………….……………………………………………………………………. 

$    50.00 

 

$    25.00 

 

$    75.00 

 

$  100.00 



 

 

 

 

2026 – 2027 ADDITIONAL STUDENT FEE INFORMATION 

 

LUNCH 

 

Pricing is subject to change based on supply and demand 

$40.00 package of 10 lunches 

 

Must be purchased in 10-day increments or lunch will be $6 per lunch 

 

 

SPORTS 

 

$200 sports fee for each sport 

Tentative Sports: Volleyball, Basketball 

 

If you are interested in coaching a sport at SBCS, please reach out to Coach MacGinnis. 

 

 

 

 

 


